Olive Branch Coffee Shop

Cristy Centre, Kendal Road, Diep River, Tel: 021 715 8784, email: dalfonservices@gmail.com

Cell Number: 072 281 7600 or 076 960 4709

Hours: Monday to Friday — 7h30am to 4h00pm
Saturday — 8h30am to 1h30pm

God cares about honesty in the workplace; your business is His business
Proverbs 16:11


mailto:dalfonservices@gmail.com

Breakfast - available all day

Pensioners Breakfast
1 egg, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 1 slices toast

Small English Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 slices toast

Large English Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 slices toast, 1 pork or beef sausage

Deluxe Breakfast
2 eggs, 3 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 pork or beef sausage, mushrooms, 2
slices toast, with tea or filter coffee

Quick Start
1 egg, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, with pesto and feta, avocado (seasonal),
on a slice of toast

Breakfast Croissant
Scrambled egg, bacon & tomato on a croissant

Scrambled Egg on Toast
1 slice
2 slices

Omelette
3 egg omelette served with 2 fillings of your choice, 2 slices toast
Fillings: - tomato, cheese, onion, mushroom, ham, bacon

Toast with Tea of Coffee

2 slices toast with anchovy or marmite or preserves with tea or filter coffee

Bread available

Rye Bread or Health Bread extra R2.00 per slice
Gluten Free Bread extra R8.00 per slice

Eggs can be fried, scrambled or poached

R35.00

R48.00

R60.00

R83.00

R55.00

R50.00

R30.00
R47.00

R66.00

R38.00



Sandwiches (Plain or toasted)

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Salami

Bacon & Cheese

Bacon & Egg

Bacon & Banana

Bacon & Avo (seasonal)

Egg Mayonnaise

Crunchy Tuna Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber)
Chicken Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber)

Open Sandwiches

served with a side salad

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Salami

Chicken Mayonnaise

Crunchy Tuna Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber)
Cottage Cheese, Bacon & Avo (seasonal)

Smoked Chicken with a tangy mayonnaise

Tramezzini
— served with a side salad

Shared an additional R10.00

Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Pesto

Mozzarella, Green Pepper, Olives, Mushrooms & Feta
Mozzarella, Crunchy Tuna (onion, gherkin, cucumber)
Mozzarella, Salami, Mushrooms, Onions, Pesto
Mozzarella, Bacon, Mushrooms, Onion

Bacon, Egg, Cheese, tomato

Bacon, Avo (seasonal), Feta & Peppadews

R31.00
R33.00
R42.00
R42.00
R42.00
R42.00
R39.00
R42.00
R33.00
R42.00
R42.00

2 Slices
R55.00

R60.00
R60.00
R62.00
R62.00
R71.00
R71.00

R58.00
R68.00
R74.00
R74.00
R74.00
R74.00
R77.00



Chicken Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber) R74.00



Salads

French Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings

Greek Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Feta, Olives

Chicken Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Gherkins,

Chicken served with a tangy dressing

Crunchy Tuna Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Gherkin,
Crunchy Tuna Mayonnaise (gherkins, tuna & cucumber)

Bacon & Avo Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Cottage
Cheese, Bacon & Avo (seasonal)

Chicken Mayo Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Chicken
Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin & cucumber) & Peppadews

Olive Branch Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Bacon,
Mushrooms, Mozzarella

Vegetarian Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrot Strips, Onion Rings,
Sautéed Mushrooms, Asparagus, Peppadews, Feta

Egg Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Boiled
Eggs

R44.00

R60.00

R70.00

R70.00

R76.00

R75.00

R76.00

R76.00

R55.00



Sweet Treats

Scone with Jam & Cream R26.00
Scone with Cheese R35.00
Muffin with Jam R26.00
Muffin with Cheese R35.00
Croissant with Jam R26.00
Croissant with Cheese R35.00
Pancakes (2) plain R12.00
Pancakes (2) with cream or ice cream and syrup R20.00

Cakes from R35.00



The Roastery

Made with our famous Olive Branch Roast
Lactose or Soya Milk available add R4.00

Regular Jumbo
Filter Coffee R16.00 R25.00
Filter Coffee — Refill R11.00 R20.00
Filter Coffee — Decaffeinated R20.00 R30.00
Cappuccino R22.00 R33.00
Cappuccino - Decaffeinated R26.00 R37.00
Con Panna (Cappuccino with Cream) R30.00 R40.00
Americano R21.00
Café Latte R24.00
Café Latte - Decaffeinated R28.00
Espresso R17.00 R24.00
Cortado (espresso with equal steamed milk) R22.00
Red Espresso
Regular Jumbo
Red - Cappuccino R24.00 R35.00
Red - Latte R25.00
Classic Tea

Regular

Ceylon or Rooibos R18.00
Silk Tea

Regular

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Vanilla, Passion Fruit, Cranberry R20.00
Chai

Regular
Chai Latte R28.00
Dirty Chai Latte R33.00

Hot Shots

Regular
Chococino R35.00
Hot Chocolate R28.00
Milo R25.00




Refreshing Cold Drinks

Small Regular
Soda Drinks R19.00
Mineral Water — Still / Sparkling R17.00
Tizers — Apple / Grape R24.00
Iced Tea R19.00
Juice R14.00 R22.00

Decadent Cold Drinks

Small Large
Iced Coffee Smoothie R29.00
Fruit Shake R22.00 R29.00

Milkshakes R22.00 R29.00



Daily Specials.

Breakfast Special 7h00am to 9h00am — Monday to Friday

Small English breakfast R43.00

Lunch Specials, available from 12h00pm

Quiche of the day from R64.00
Ask about our meal of the day from R55.00

Friday — R55 deals

Fish Cakes R55.00
Saturday

Small English Breakfast plus a cappuccino R60.00

Large English breakfast plus a cappuccino R70.00

Last Sunday of the Month

Roast lunch with vegetables and dessert R90.00



Extras:

Avo (seasonal)
Bacon

Cheese

Cucumber
Tomato

Onion

Sausage

Ham

Slice toast + butter
Mozzarella Cheese
Anchovy

**|t is customary to leave a minimum gratuity of 10% to the waitress**
***** For tables of 8 or more people a 10% gratuity tip will be added *****

Prices are subject to change without prior notice

If you need wisdom, ask our generous God, and He will give it to you. He will not
rebuke you for asking
James 1:5

R17.00
R17.00
R10.00
R5.00
R8.00
R6.00
R14.00
R14.00
R7.00
R14.00
R6.00

Frozen meals available, please ask your waitress

T&C's apply to the specials



