Olive Branch Coffee Shop

Cristy Centre, Kendal Road, Diep River, Tel: 021 715 8784, email: dalfonservices@gmail.com
Cell Number: 072 281 7600 or 076 960 4709

Hours: Monday to Friday – 7h30am to 4h00pm Saturday – 8h30am to 1h30pm

God cares about honesty in the workplace; your business is His business Proverbs 16:11

Breakfast - available all day

Pensioners Breakfast	R35.00
1 egg, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 1 slices toast	R48.00
<u>Small English Breakfast</u> 2 eggs, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 slices toast	1140.00
	DC0.00
Large English Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 slices toast, 1 pork or beef sausage	R60.00
Deluxe Breakfast 2 eggs, 3 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 pork or beef sausage, mushrooms, 2 slices toast, with tea or filter coffee	R83.00
Quick Start 1 egg, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, with pesto and feta, avocado (seasonal), on a slice of toast	R55.00
Breakfast Croissant Scrambled egg, bacon & tomato on a croissant	R50.00
Scrambled Egg on Toast 1 slice 2 slices	R30.00 R47.00
Omelette 3 egg omelette served with 2 fillings of your choice, 2 slices toast Fillings: - tomato, cheese, onion, mushroom, ham, bacon	R66.00
<u>Toast with Tea of Coffee</u> 2 slices toast with anchovy or marmite or preserves with tea or filter coffee	R38.00

Bread available

Rye Bread or Health Bread extra R2.00 per slice Gluten Free Bread extra R8.00 per slice

Eggs can be fried, scrambled or poached

Sandwiches (Plain or toasted)

Cheese	R31.00
Cheese & Tomato	R33.00
Cheese & Ham	R42.00
Cheese & Salami	R42.00
Bacon & Cheese	R42.00
Bacon & Egg	R42.00
Bacon & Banana	R39.00
Bacon & Avo (seasonal)	R42.00
Egg Mayonnaise	R33.00
Crunchy Tuna Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber)	R42.00
Chicken Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber)	R42.00

Open Sandwiches

served with a side salad

	<u> 1 Slice</u>	2 Slices
Egg Mayonnaise	R39.00	R55.00
Cheese & Ham	R44.00	R60.00
Cheese & Salami	R44.00	R60.00
Chicken Mayonnaise	R47.00	R62.00
Crunchy Tuna Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin, cucumber)	R47.00	R62.00
Cottage Cheese, Bacon & Avo (seasonal)	R55.00	R71.00
Smoked Chicken with a tangy mayonnaise	R55.00	R71.00

<u>Tramezzini</u>

served with a side saladShared an additional R10.00

Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Pesto	R58.00
Mozzarella, Green Pepper, Olives, Mushrooms & Feta	R68.00
Mozzarella, Crunchy Tuna (onion, gherkin, cucumber)	R74.00
Mozzarella, Salami, Mushrooms, Onions, Pesto	R74.00
Mozzarella, Bacon, Mushrooms, Onion	R74.00
Bacon, Egg, Cheese, tomato	R74.00
Bacon, Avo (seasonal), Feta & Peppadews	R77.00

<u>Salads</u>

French Salad	R44.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings	
Greek Salad	R60.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Feta, Olives	
Chicken Salad	R70.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Gherkins, Chicken served with a tangy dressing	
Crunchy Tuna Salad	R70.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Gherkin, Crunchy Tuna Mayonnaise (gherkins, tuna & cucumber)	
Bacon & Avo Salad	R76.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Cottage Cheese, Bacon & Avo (seasonal)	
Chicken Mayo Salad	R75.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Chicken Mayonnaise (onion, gherkin & cucumber) & Peppadews	
Olive Branch Salad	R76.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Bacon, Mushrooms, Mozzarella	
<u>Vegetarian Salad</u>	R76.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrot Strips, Onion Rings, Sautéed Mushrooms, Asparagus, Peppadews, Feta	
Egg Salad	R55.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrots, Onion Rings, Boiled Eggs	

Sweet Treats

Scone with Jam & Crean Scone with Cheese	n	R26.00 R35.00
Muffin with Jam Muffin with Cheese		R26.00 R35.00
Croissant with Jam Croissant with Cheese		R26.00 R35.00
Pancakes (2) plain Pancakes (2) with cream	or ice cream and syrup	R12.00 R20.00
Cakes	from	R35.00

The Roastery

Made with our famous Olive Branch Roast Lactose or Soya Milk available add R4.00

	<u>Regular</u>	<u>Jumbo</u>
Filter Coffee	R16.00	R25.00
Filter Coffee – Refill	R11.00	R20.00
Filter Coffee – Decaffeinated	R20.00	R30.00
Cappuccino	R22.00	R33.00
Cappuccino - Decaffeinated	R26.00	R37.00
Con Panna (Cappuccino with Cream)	R30.00	R40.00
Americano	R21.00	
Café Latte	R24.00	
Café Latte - Decaffeinated	R28.00	
Espresso	R17.00	R24.00
Cortado (espresso with equal steamed milk)	R22.00	

Red Espresso

	<u> kegular</u>	<u>Jumbo</u>
Red - Cappuccino	R24.00	R35.00
Red - Latte	R25.00	

Classic Tea

	<u>Regular</u>
Ceylon or Rooibos	R18.00

Silk Tea

	<u>Regular</u>
Earl Grey, Green Tea, Vanilla, Passion Fruit, Cranberry	R20.00

Chai

	<u>Regular</u>
Chai Latte	R28.00
Dirty Chai Latte	R33.00

Hot Shots

	<u>Regular</u>
Chococino	R35.00
Hot Chocolate	R28.00
Milo	R25.00

Refreshing Cold Drinks

	<u>Small</u>	<u>Regular</u>
Soda Drinks		R19.00
Mineral Water – Still / Sparkling		R17.00
Tizers – Apple / Grape		R24.00
Iced Tea		R19.00
Juice	R14.00	R22.00

Decadent Cold Drinks

	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Iced Coffee Smoothie		R29.00
Fruit Shake	R22.00	R29.00
Milkshakes	R22.00	R29.00

Daily Specials.

Breakfast Special 7h00am to 9h00am - Monday to Friday

Small English breakfast R43.00

Lunch Specials, available from 12h00pm

Quiche of the day from R64.00 Ask about our meal of the day from R55.00

<u>Friday – R55 deals</u>

Fish Cakes R55.00

<u>Saturday</u>

Small English Breakfast plus a cappuccino R60.00

Large English breakfast plus a cappuccino R70.00

Last Sunday of the Month

Roast lunch with vegetables and dessert R90.00

Extras:

Avo (seasonal)	R17.00
Bacon	R17.00
Cheese	R10.00
Cucumber	R5.00
Tomato	R8.00
Onion	R6.00
Sausage	R14.00
Ham	R14.00
Slice toast + butter	R7.00
Mozzarella Cheese	R14.00
Anchovy	R6.00

Frozen meals available, please ask your waitress

T&C's apply to the specials

It is customary to leave a minimum gratuity of 10% to the waitress

****** For tables of 8 or more people a 10% gratuity tip will be added ******

Prices are subject to change without prior notice